2023-2024
Season Calendar

Halloween:
Tuesday, October 31st
(Closed)

Thanksgiving Break:
Wednesday, November 22" — Sunday, November 26t
(Closed)

Visitor’s Week:
Monday, December 4™ - Saturday, December 9"

Winter Break:
Thursday, December 21°t - Monday, January 1%
(Closed)

Spring Break:
Monday, March 25" — Sunday, March 31*
(Closed)

Recital Photo Days:
Saturday, May 18™" & Sunday, May 19t

Memorial Day Holiday:
Saturday, May 25""- Monday, May 27
(Closed)

Dress Rehearsals:
Thursday, June 13" & Friday, June 14t

Recital Day:
Saturday, June 15%, 2024




